
Primary Care Team relocation - As at 28 July 2014 

 
Temporary contact numbers: 
 

 Reception, Waterfront 4, Newburn (CNTW) - 0191 210 6400    

 Reception, Old Exchange, Darlington (DDT)  – 0113 825 1600 
 
 
Sheila Lister Head of Primary Care - DDT Sheila.lister1@nhs.net Darlington 

Tracy Johnstone Head of Primary Care - CNTW Tracey.johnstone2@nhs.net Newburn 

 

GP TEAM 

Denise Jones Primary Care Commissioning Manager denise.jones4@nhs.net Darlington 

Wendy Stephens Primary Care Contract Manager wendy.stephens@nhs.net Newburn 

Jenny Long Assistant Primary Care Contract 
Manager 

jenniferlong@nhs.net Darlington 

David Steel Primary Care Commissioning Support d.steele@nhs.net Darlington 

Michelle Kane Primary Care Commissioning Support Michelle.kane@nhs.net Darlington 

Helen Reynard Primary Care Commissioning Support Helen.reynard@nhs.net Newburn 

Mark Davies Primary Care Commissioning Support mark.davies10@nhs.net Newburn 

Laura Hope Primary Care Commissioning Support laura.hope1@nhs.net Newburn 

Kay Renwick Primary Care Commissioning Support kay.renwick@nhs.net Newburn 

Christine Noble Primary Care Commissioning Support christinenoble@nhs.net Newburn 

Louise Tansey Assistant Primary Care Commissioning 
Support 

l.tansey@nhs.net Newburn 

Karen Nugent Assistant Primary Care commissioning 
Support 

karen.nugent1@nhs.net Newburn 

 

DENTAL TEAM 

Pauline Fletcher Primary Care Commissioning Manager Pauline.fletcher2@nhs.net  Newburn 

Stuart Youngman Primary Care Contract Manager Stuart.youngman@nhs.net  Newburn 

Paul Carter Assistant Primary Care Contract 
Manager 

 
Paul.carter1@nhs.net 

Darlington 

Trish Goss Primary Care Commissioning Support Trish.goss@nhs.net Newburn 

Christine Strong Primary Care Commissioning Support Christine.strong@nhs.net Newburn 

Dawn Calvert Primary Care Commissioning Support dawncalvert@nhs.net Darlington 

Ellie Payne Primary Care Commissioning Support Eleanor.payne@nhs.net Darlington 

Kelly Wilson Primary Care Commissioning Support Kelly.wilson@nhs.net Darlington 

Graeme Gittins Assistant Primary Care Commissioning 
Support 

 
Graeme.gittins@nhs.net 

Darlington 

Naveed Majid Assistant Primary Care Commissioning 
Support 

 
Naveed.majid@nhs.net 

Darlington 

 

PHARMACY/OPTOMETRY TEAM 

Ken Youngman Primary Care Commissioning Manager Kenneth.youngman@nhs.net Newburn 

Nichola Smith Assistant Primary Care contract 
Manager 

 
Nichola.smith1@nhs.net 

Newburn 

Achene Djabri Primary Care Commissioning Support Achene.djabri@nhs.net Darlington 

Helen Scott Primary Care Commissioning Support Helen.scott6@nhs.net Darlington 

Linda Bosher Assistant Primary Care Commissioning 
Support 

 
Linda.bosher@nhs.net 

Newburn/ 
Darlington 

Claire McVay Assistant Primary Care Commissioning 
Support 

 
Claire.mcvay@nhs.net 

Newburn 

Wendy Hooper Assistant Primary Care commissioning 
Support 

 
Wendy.hooper@nhs.net 

Newburn 
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QUALITY & PERFORMERS TEAM 

Mandy Moyse Programme Manager Mandy.moyse@nhs.net Newburn 

Jackie Lambert Programme Manager Jackie.lambert@nhs.net Newburn 

Julie Logue Programme Manager Julie.logue1@nhs.net Darlington 

Rachel Turnbull Programme Manager rachelturnbull@nhs.net Darlington 

Dawn Dunbar Project Officer Dawn.dunbar@nhs.net Newburn 

Lisa Morris Project Officer Lisa.morris10@nhs.net Darlington 

Laura McGinty Project Officer lauramcginty@nhs.net Darlington 

Debbie Porteus Admin Debbie.porteus@nhs.net Darlington 

Clair Dodds/ 
Michelle McDonough 

Admin – Appraisal & revalidation Clairdodds@nhs.net 
Michelle.mcdonough@nhs.net 

Newburn 

 

PRIMARY CARE FINANCE 

Keith Davison Finance Manager Keith.davison2@nhs.net Newburn 

Gillian Wood Finance Manager Gillian.wood10@nhs.net Newburn 

Jonathan Munby Finance Manager jmunby@nhs.net Darlington/ 
Newburn 

John Clarke Finance Assistant John.clarke4@nhs.net Newburn 

Linda Bainbridge Finance Assistant Linda.bainbridge@nhs.net Darlington/ 
Newburn 

Marion Tate Finance Assistant Marion.tate@nhs.net Newburn 
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